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2019 NE SNAP Team Specialty - 10/5/2019

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 12Chivers, Lucy1 28.00

UN 12Henderson, Sarah2 28.44

UN 12Harding, Gabby3 28.55

PVA 12Shustack, Lydia4 30.10

SNAP 12Haswell, Emma5 30.44

ATST 11Albertson, Rowan6 30.45

HAWK 12Suchowiecki, Katie7 30.46

PVAA 12Bulatewicz, Mia8 30.68

WYST 12Ellis, Makayla9 30.88

ALBS 11Ball, Ana10 31.05

PVAA 12Zeppa, Isabella11 31.32

ATST 11Chambers, Finnley12 31.40

ATST 12Chabi-Yo, Amirah13 31.47

PVAA 12Pundla, Hasini14 31.79

ALBS 12Tripp, Donja15 31.91

ATST 11Sabelawski, JoJo16 32.03

HYV 11Levreault, Gracie17 32.10

ALBS 12Sandvik, Abby18 32.34

PVAA 12Michelakis, Elina19 32.67

WYST 12Battles, Jillian20 33.17

SNAP 12Coleman, Lucy21 33.25

HYV  8Parent, Natalie22 33.43

ATST 11Kennedy, Claire23 33.45

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Madison*24 33.56

SNAP 12Thorp, Helen*24 33.56

WYST 11Paredes, Sophia26 33.61

ATST 11Chang, Cathy27 33.87

ALBS 11Banik, Georgia28 33.88

ATST 10Mattrey, Jada29 34.09

ATST 11Hope, Charlie30 34.38

ATST 11Ziomek, Sophie31 34.63

WYST 12Hanechak, Eli32 34.87

ATST 12Schumacher, Sepha33 35.20

ATST 11Demers, Teagen34 35.53

SNAP 12McDonald, Lily35 35.64

SNAP 11Sotek, Jordan36 35.70

SNAP 11Shufelt, Adalyn37 35.87

PVA 10Holmgren, Mia38 36.22

SNAP 11Meyers, Mirabelle39 36.53

PVAA  9Nubile, Megan40 36.54

ALBS 11Antolick, Ellen41 36.55

HYV  9Van Duzer, Joelle42 36.78

ATST  8Liu, Sophia43 37.35

SNAP 10Livak, Sadie44 37.50

WYST 10McGrath, Raeghan45 37.76

ATST 11Turku, Anisa46 38.11

PVAA 10Martinez, Alina47 38.81

ATST  8Mattrey, Gianna48 39.07

ATST  7Yang, Emily49 39.81

ATST  7Albertson, Emory50 41.01

SNAP 11Kammeyer, Leah51 41.20

HYV  9Humber, Emmalyn52 42.19

PVAA  9Murphy, Kam53 42.34

PVAA 11Clark, Kathryn54 44.31

ALBS 10Ilardi, Taylor55 44.84

SNAP 11Baden, Stella56 45.64

PVA  7Honecker, Samantha57 51.70

ATST  8Zhang, Sarah58 52.09

HYV  6Humber, Briella59 52.74

WYST  9Bragg, Lily60 52.91

ATST  9MacDonald, Marit61 53.11

ATST  7Kang, Chloe62 53.24

SNAP  8Miller, Adelyn63 54.01

ALBS  8Ruff, Mikaella64 54.97

ATST  7Yoon, Lynn65 55.22

WYST  8Miele, Lila66 56.07

ALBS  8Banik, Noel67 57.68

ALBS 11Finch, Aaliyah68 58.93

ATST  6Liu, Selena69 1:04.77

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 12Henderson, Sarah1 1:00.74

29.30 31.44

PVAA 12Chivers, Lucy2 1:01.26

29.88 31.38

UN 12Harding, Gabby3 1:03.52

29.83 33.69

UN 12DiPietro, Maria4 1:03.59

30.81 32.78

PVA 12Shustack, Lydia5 1:04.91

31.48 33.43

ATST 11Albertson, Rowan6 1:05.65

31.82 33.83

WYST 12Ellis, Makayla7 1:06.99

31.64 35.35

ATST 11Chambers, Finnley8 1:08.59

32.06 36.53

PVAA 12Zeppa, Isabella9 1:08.75

32.47 36.28

PVAA 12Bulatewicz, Mia10 1:08.84

33.38 35.46

SNAP 12Haswell, Emma11 1:09.14

33.03 36.11

ALBS 11Ball, Ana12 1:09.30

34.19 35.11

ATST 11Sabelawski, JoJo13 1:09.81

33.14 36.67

SNAP 11Kline, Keaghan14 1:10.30

32.76 37.54

ALBS 12Tripp, Donja15 1:10.99

34.77 36.22

SNAP 11Smith, Lena16 1:11.03

33.05 37.98

PVAA 12Pundla, Hasini17 1:11.57

32.96 38.61

ATST 11Hope, Charlie18 1:11.65

35.06 36.59

WYST 12Battles, Jillian19 1:11.70

34.52 37.18

HYV 11Levreault, Gracie20 1:11.91

33.82 38.09

PVAA 12Michelakis, Elina21 1:12.57

35.00 37.57

SNAP 12Thorp, Helen22 1:12.86

35.29 37.57

ATST 11Ziomek, Sophie23 1:13.30

35.95 37.35

ATST 11Bruner, Zola24 1:13.95

35.96 37.99

PVAA 11Luna-Rodriguez, Sophia25 1:15.35

36.39 38.96

PVAA 12Villanueva, Sofia26 1:15.38

37.30 38.08

ATST 12Chabi-Yo, Amirah27 1:15.57

33.57 42.00

ALBS 12Chavali, Thanya28 1:15.67

36.27 39.40

ALBS 11Banik, Georgia29 1:16.98

36.76 40.22

ATST 10Mattrey, Jada30 1:18.37

35.81 42.56

ATST 11Zhao, Melody31 1:18.98

37.01 41.97

SNAP 12McDonald, Lily32 1:19.11

36.49 42.62

PVA 10Holmgren, Mia33 1:19.79

37.22 42.57

ATST 11Demers, Teagen34 1:19.98

37.14 42.84

ATST 12Schumacher, Sepha35 1:20.20

37.11 43.09

ATST 10Maradiaga, Sky36 1:20.41

38.04 42.37

PVA 12Carothers, Poppy37 1:20.72

37.82 42.90

ALBS 11Antolick, Ellen38 1:22.19

38.11 44.08

ATST 11Hope, Evvie39 1:23.07

39.31 43.76

WYST 12Hanechak, Eli40 1:23.38

38.98 44.40

PVAA  9Nubile, Megan41 1:24.38

39.35 45.03

ATST 11Turku, Anisa42 1:28.96

41.88 47.08

WYST 10McGrath, Raeghan43 1:31.57

HYV  9Humber, Emmalyn44 1:31.91

16.78 1:15.13

WYST  9Bragg, Lily45 1:53.12

49.60 1:03.52

ALBS  8Banik, Noel46 2:02.72

57.49 1:05.23

ALBS 11Finch, Aaliyah47 2:08.57

55.67 1:12.90

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 12Henderson, Sarah1 2:10.77

29.07 33.11 33.7734.82
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2019 NE SNAP Team Specialty - 10/5/2019

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free)

UN 12Harding, Gabby2 2:16.71

29.75 34.51 36.0936.36

PVA 12Shustack, Lydia3 2:23.14

31.68 35.34 38.1837.94

ATST 11Albertson, Rowan4 2:23.29

32.15 36.72 36.4337.99

SNAP 12Haswell, Emma5 2:23.81

32.56 36.16 36.5438.55

PVAA 12Bulatewicz, Mia6 2:33.59

34.11 37.89 40.8540.74

ATST 11Sabelawski, JoJo7 2:33.95

33.29 39.46 40.2340.97

PVAA 12Michelakis, Elina8 2:34.98

34.07 41.32 38.1441.45

ATST 11Hope, Charlie9 2:35.21

34.82 39.75 39.2341.41

ATST 11Ziomek, Sophie10 2:35.89

36.82 40.83 37.1441.10

ATST 11Tian, Cynthia*11 2:36.61

35.10 41.11 38.0842.32

SNAP 11Kline, Keaghan*11 2:36.61

35.40 40.68 40.2640.27

ALBS 12Sandvik, Abby13 2:37.44

35.38 40.73 39.4641.87

SNAP 11Smith, Lena14 2:39.79

34.71 41.36 41.5242.20

ATST 11Bruner, Zola15 2:40.01

36.01 40.63 40.7242.65

HYV  8Parent, Natalie16 2:54.50

36.45 46.76 45.1446.15

PVA 10Holmgren, Mia17 2:56.00

40.11 46.64 42.8946.36

ATST 10Mattrey, Jada18 2:57.64

37.00 45.93 46.5448.17

ATST 11Zhao, Melody19 2:59.64

39.02 47.10 44.9448.58

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 12DiPietro, Maria1 32.86

ATST 11Albertson, Rowan2 33.72

PVAA 12Pundla, Hasini3 35.27

PVAA 12Zeppa, Isabella4 35.82

HAWK 12Suchowiecki, Katie5 35.93

WYST 12Ellis, Makayla6 36.87

ATST 11Kennedy, Claire7 37.19

PVAA 11Luna-Rodriguez, Sophia8 38.25

WYST 11Paredes, Sophia9 38.27

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Madison10 38.74

ATST 11Tian, Cynthia11 39.04

ATST 11Chang, Cathy12 39.17

ALBS 11Banik, Georgia13 39.69

SNAP 12Coleman, Lucy14 39.89

HAWK 11Lang, Grace15 40.25

ALBS 11Ball, Ana16 40.78

PVAA 12Michelakis, Elina17 40.94

ALBS 12Chavali, Thanya18 41.21

ALBS 12Sandvik, Abby19 41.51

PVA 10Holmgren, Mia20 41.59

SNAP 11Sotek, Jordan21 41.66

PVAA 12Bulatewicz, Mia22 42.52

SNAP 11Shufelt, Adalyn23 42.79

WYST 12Hanechak, Eli24 42.82

PVA 12Carothers, Poppy25 43.26

SNAP 11Meyers, Mirabelle26 43.94

SNAP 10Livak, Sadie27 44.02

ATST  7Albertson, Emory28 44.35

PVAA  9Nubile, Megan29 44.36

HYV  9Van Duzer, Joelle30 44.98

ATST 12Schumacher, Sepha31 46.31

SNAP 12McDonald, Lily32 47.85

WYST 10McGrath, Raeghan33 49.02

PVAA 10Martinez, Alina34 50.35

ATST  9MacDonald, Marit35 50.61

SNAP 11Kammeyer, Leah36 50.69

ALBS 10Ilardi, Taylor37 50.85

PVAA  9Murphy, Kam38 51.18

SNAP 11Baden, Stella39 51.31

HYV  8Cordis, Olivia40 52.02

ATST  8Mattrey, Gianna41 54.35

HYV  8Keane, Saoirse42 54.51

WYST  9Bragg, Lily43 57.41

ALBS 11Finch, Aaliyah44 58.25

ATST  8Zhang, Sarah45 1:01.69

ALBS  8Ruff, Mikaella46 1:07.46

ATST  7Kang, Chloe--- DQ

PVAA 11Clark, Kathryn--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Sabelawski, JoJo1 37.96

UN 12DiPietro, Maria2 38.10

HAWK 12Suchowiecki, Katie3 38.82

PVAA 12Chivers, Lucy4 39.05

PVAA 12Zeppa, Isabella5 39.77

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Madison6 40.52

ALBS 11Ball, Ana7 40.76

HAWK 11Lang, Grace*8 40.78

ALBS 12Chavali, Thanya*8 40.78

ALBS 12Sandvik, Abby10 41.06

ATST 11Demers, Teagen11 41.24

ATST 11Chambers, Finnley12 41.29

PVAA 12Michelakis, Elina13 41.43

ALBS 12Tripp, Donja14 41.44

ATST 11Zhao, Melody15 41.92

PVA 12Carothers, Poppy16 42.99

PVAA 12Pundla, Hasini17 43.10

ATST 11Bruner, Zola18 43.14

PVAA 11Luna-Rodriguez, Sophia19 43.37

ATST 11Chang, Cathy20 43.76

HYV 11Levreault, Gracie21 43.95

PVAA 12Villanueva, Sofia22 44.35

WYST 11Paredes, Sophia23 44.43

ATST 10Maradiaga, Sky24 44.68

PVAA 12Bulatewicz, Mia25 44.83

SNAP 11Sotek, Jordan26 45.02

SNAP 12Coleman, Lucy27 45.21

ALBS 11Antolick, Ellen*28 45.29

WYST 12Battles, Jillian*28 45.29

PVAA 10Martinez, Alina30 45.59

ALBS 11Banik, Georgia31 46.03

SNAP 11Shufelt, Adalyn32 46.42

ATST 12Chabi-Yo, Amirah33 46.50

ATST  8Liu, Sophia34 46.75

PVAA  9Murphy, Kam35 47.77

ATST 11Kennedy, Claire36 47.87

ATST 12Schumacher, Sepha37 48.11

HYV  9Van Duzer, Joelle38 48.34

ATST 11Hope, Charlie39 48.72

HYV  9Humber, Emmalyn40 48.82

SNAP 11Meyers, Mirabelle41 49.41

SNAP 10Livak, Sadie42 50.62

ATST 11Hope, Evvie43 51.26

WYST 12Hanechak, Eli44 52.13

ATST  7Albertson, Emory45 53.16

ALBS 10Ilardi, Taylor46 53.51

PVAA 11Clark, Kathryn47 54.03

WYST 10McGrath, Raeghan48 54.84

HYV  8Keane, Saoirse49 57.81

ATST 11Turku, Anisa50 58.25

ATST  7Yoon, Lynn51 1:02.21

ATST  9MacDonald, Marit52 1:05.86

WYST  9Bragg, Lily53 1:08.49

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 12Henderson, Sarah1 31.19

UN 12Harding, Gabby2 31.41

PVA 12Shustack, Lydia3 32.19

UN 12DiPietro, Maria4 32.63

ATST 11Chambers, Finnley5 32.85

WYST 12Ellis, Makayla6 33.00

ATST 11Kennedy, Claire7 34.11

SNAP 12Haswell, Emma8 34.18

ATST 11Tian, Cynthia9 34.55

ATST 12Chabi-Yo, Amirah10 34.97

ATST 11Ziomek, Sophie11 36.05

ATST 10Maradiaga, Sky12 36.66

PVAA 12Villanueva, Sofia13 36.73

ATST 11Chang, Cathy14 36.90

WYST 11Paredes, Sophia15 37.47

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Madison*16 37.55

HYV  8Parent, Natalie*16 37.55

HAWK 12Suchowiecki, Katie18 38.17

ALBS 12Chavali, Thanya19 38.22

ATST 11Demers, Teagen20 38.79

HYV  9Van Duzer, Joelle21 39.48

SNAP 12Thorp, Helen22 39.72

HAWK 11Lang, Grace23 39.85

SNAP 10Livak, Sadie24 40.03

PVAA 11Luna-Rodriguez, Sophia25 41.27

SNAP 11Sotek, Jordan26 41.68
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2019 NE SNAP Team Specialty - 10/5/2019

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

SNAP 11Meyers, Mirabelle27 41.79

SNAP 11Shufelt, Adalyn28 42.40

SNAP 12Coleman, Lucy29 42.42

ATST 11Hope, Evvie30 43.74

ATST 11Turku, Anisa31 43.82

ATST  8Liu, Sophia32 44.12

PVA 12Carothers, Poppy33 45.67

ATST  7Yang, Emily34 47.55

ALBS 10Ilardi, Taylor35 57.63

PVAA 11Clark, Kathryn--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 12Henderson, Sarah1 1:10.93

32.03 38.90

UN 12DiPietro, Maria2 1:12.19

32.79 39.40

ATST 11Albertson, Rowan3 1:16.49

34.84 41.65

PVA 12Shustack, Lydia4 1:19.25

36.09 43.16

SNAP 11Smith, Lena5 1:20.72

38.32 42.40

SNAP 11Kline, Keaghan6 1:21.12

37.36 43.76

ATST 11Tian, Cynthia7 1:22.42

14.95 1:07.47

HYV 11Levreault, Gracie8 1:22.47

38.17 44.30

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Madison9 1:22.92

39.42 43.50

ATST 11Bruner, Zola10 1:23.30

38.44 44.86

HAWK 11Lang, Grace11 1:23.49

39.24 44.25

ATST 11Kennedy, Claire*12 1:23.60

36.77 46.83

PVAA 12Zeppa, Isabella*12 1:23.60

39.21 44.39

ATST 11Ziomek, Sophie14 1:24.33

39.68 44.65

ATST 11Zhao, Melody15 1:24.91

41.03 43.88

WYST 11Paredes, Sophia16 1:25.55

ATST 11Demers, Teagen17 1:26.35

40.22 46.13

PVAA 11Luna-Rodriguez, Sophia18 1:26.42

41.21 45.21

HYV  8Parent, Natalie19 1:26.52

38.68 47.84

ATST 11Chang, Cathy20 1:27.16

39.84 47.32

SNAP 12Thorp, Helen21 1:27.23

41.53 45.70

HYV  9Van Duzer, Joelle22 1:29.91

42.00 47.91

PVA 10Holmgren, Mia23 1:31.03

44.15 46.88

ATST 10Maradiaga, Sky24 1:31.39

43.05 48.34

ATST 12Chabi-Yo, Amirah25 1:33.14

41.72 51.42

ATST  8Liu, Sophia26 1:33.51

44.11 49.40

ATST 10Mattrey, Jada27 1:34.43

43.55 50.88

ATST 11Hope, Evvie28 1:34.97

45.77 49.20

ALBS 11Antolick, Ellen29 1:35.64

ATST 12Schumacher, Sepha30 1:36.27

47.35 48.92

WYST 10McGrath, Raeghan31 1:40.99

45.95 55.04

PVAA  9Nubile, Megan32 1:42.27

51.80 50.47

ATST 11Turku, Anisa33 1:44.56

46.87 57.69

HYV  9Humber, Emmalyn34 1:45.59

50.03 55.56

PVAA  9Murphy, Kam35 1:48.22

55.00 53.22

HYV  8Keane, Saoirse36 1:51.51

52.80 58.71

PVAA 11Clark, Kathryn37 1:57.21

58.61 58.60

ALBS 10Ilardi, Taylor38 1:59.48

54.97 1:04.51

HYV  8Cordis, Olivia39 2:01.39

58.32 1:03.07

HYV  7Van Duzer, Ari40 2:07.39

PVAA 12Bulatewicz, Mia--- DQ

41.35 45.99

PVA 12Carothers, Poppy--- DQ

44.29 48.25

ATST  9MacDonald, Marit--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 12Henderson, Sarah1 2:31.42

31.87 36.65 34.6748.23

UN 12Harding, Gabby2 2:33.99

32.18 38.74 35.9947.08

PVAA 12Chivers, Lucy3 2:38.27

35.70 39.70 1:04.2918.58

ATST 11Chambers, Finnley4 2:47.82

36.35 36.27

SNAP 12Haswell, Emma5 2:50.34

35.96 37.56

SNAP 11Kline, Keaghan6 2:52.10

37.02 46.13 38.3950.56

ATST 11Tian, Cynthia7 2:52.69

37.26 45.14 39.2251.07

ATST 11Sabelawski, JoJo8 2:56.58

38.40 47.98 41.8248.38

ATST 11Bruner, Zola9 2:57.82

43.05 41.71 40.2752.79

SNAP 11Smith, Lena10 2:58.75

38.48 48.53 40.2451.50

PVAA 11Luna-Rodriguez, Sophia11 3:03.90

41.1453.14

ALBS 12Tripp, Donja12 3:03.99

39.83 49.64 42.8351.69

WYST 12Battles, Jillian13 3:05.59

41.70

ATST 11Zhao, Melody14 3:05.87

40.87 49.33 44.0151.66

WYST 11Paredes, Sophia15 3:10.98

41.3556.03

ATST 10Maradiaga, Sky16 3:12.70

41.02 52.52 43.8855.28

ATST 11Hope, Charlie17 3:17.23

50.22 46.12 40.9859.91

ATST 11Hope, Evvie18 3:17.46

46.83 47.14 1:43.49

ATST  8Liu, Sophia19 3:26.24

47.07 56.91 47.8554.41

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 14Sotek, Alex1 26.58

HYV 14Mason, Julianna2 27.57

PVA 16Stone, Asa3 27.62

PVA 15Stevenson, Samantha*4 27.66

UN 17Murphy, Abigail*4 27.66

PVAA 16Stuck, Hailey6 27.98

HAWK 13Napoli, Julia7 28.14

PVAA 16Kenney, Lindsay8 28.24

ALBS 16Buzas, Megan9 28.25

PVAA 14Nawrocki, Sophie10 28.36

SNAP 13Avenia, Emma11 28.76

HAWK 13Regenauer, Magdalena12 28.94

SNAP 14Holmes, Zoe13 29.00

PVA 13Goh, Julia14 29.03

UN 17Regenauer, Hana15 29.08

SNAP 13Faggioni, Angeli16 29.20

PVAA 16Pinter, Meghan17 29.30

PVAA 13Riley, Amanda18 29.41

HYV 16Winberg, Elizabeth19 29.42

PVAA 13Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle20 29.48

PVA 14Stevenson, Harper21 29.51

PVA 16Holmgren, Julia22 29.54

PVAA 16O'Connor, Kathryn23 29.72

PVAA 14Tracy, Lily24 29.80

HAWK 14Lischinsky, Claire25 29.96

HAWK 14Aniello, Ivy26 30.09

PVA 13Holmgren, Sophia27 30.16

HYV 16Warzybok, Karoline28 30.21

PVAA 14Nubile, Lauren29 30.34

ALBS 13Mohamed, Amber30 30.51

PVAA 13Weppler, Claire31 30.61

ALBS 13Antolick, Carly32 30.65

PVAA 13Lloyd, Becca33 30.79
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Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free)

PVAA 14Harris, Rilee34 30.88

ALBS 13Javaheri, Rojan35 31.27

ALBS 13Gerstler, Kelsey36 31.35

PVAA 15O'Connor, Carly37 31.85

HYV 13Bombard, Madison38 31.90

ALBS 13Wendling, Anya39 32.72

HAWK 13Evans, Danae40 32.87

SNAP 13Coyne, Waverly41 33.69

PVAA 13Pacheco, Felicia42 34.10

SNAP 13Cohen, Ella43 37.75

PVA 15Shustack, Savannah--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP 14Sotek, Alex1 56.76

27.15 29.61

HYV 14Mason, Julianna2 58.71

28.21 30.50

PVA 15Stevenson, Samantha3 59.14

28.56 30.58

UN 17Murphy, Abigail4 59.19

28.45 30.74

PVA 16Stone, Asa5 59.38

28.47 30.91

HAWK 13Psilopoulos, Andie6 59.66

28.84 30.82

ALBS 16Buzas, Megan7 1:00.18

29.26 30.92

PVAA 16Kenney, Lindsay8 1:00.51

28.91 31.60

PVAA 14Nawrocki, Sophie9 1:00.65

29.71 30.94

PVA 14Stevenson, Harper10 1:01.26

29.74 31.52

SNAP 14Holmes, Zoe*11 1:01.87

29.20 32.67

PVAA 16Stuck, Hailey*11 1:01.87

30.30 31.57

PVAA 13Riley, Amanda13 1:02.65

30.16 32.49

PVA 13Goh, Julia14 1:02.92

29.55 33.37

HAWK 13Napoli, Julia15 1:03.03

30.95 32.08

ALBS 13Ball, Clarissa16 1:03.33

30.71 32.62

PVAA 13Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle17 1:03.63

30.79 32.84

ONE 14Donaldson, Kylie18 1:03.79

30.48 33.31

PVAA 16Pinter, Meghan19 1:03.84

30.78 33.06

PVAA 16O'Connor, Kathryn20 1:03.86

30.59 33.27

PVAA 15Newcomb, Maggie21 1:03.97

30.45 33.52

HAWK 13Regenauer, Magdalena22 1:04.35

30.93 33.42

PVA 16Holmgren, Julia23 1:04.44

30.87 33.57

PVA 13Holmgren, Sophia24 1:04.93

30.80 34.13

ALBS 14Gall, Eloise25 1:05.47

31.10 34.37

SNAP 13Faggioni, Angeli26 1:05.52

30.69 34.83

PVAA 14Nubile, Lauren27 1:06.01

31.82 34.19

PVAA 14Tracy, Lily28 1:06.23

31.71 34.52

ALBS 13Gerstler, Kelsey29 1:06.63

32.10 34.53

PVAA 16Soto, Yanexy30 1:06.93

32.35 34.58

PVAA 13Lloyd, Becca31 1:08.16

33.21 34.95

HYV 13Bombard, Madison32 1:08.43

32.90 35.53

PVAA 14Harris, Rilee33 1:08.83

33.17 35.66

PVAA 15O'Connor, Carly34 1:09.03

33.01 36.02

ALBS 13Javaheri, Rojan35 1:09.17

33.54 35.63

PVA 15Shustack, Savannah36 1:09.39

32.90 36.49

ALBS 13Wendling, Anya37 1:09.96

33.57 36.39

SNAP 13Coyne, Waverly38 1:17.14

36.51 40.63

SNAP 13Avenia, Emma--- DQ

29.69 32.43

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAWK 13Psilopoulos, Andie1 2:09.67

30.83 33.49 31.8733.48

PVA 15Stevenson, Samantha2 2:10.54

30.55 33.56 32.7633.67

UN 17Murphy, Abigail3 2:11.01

30.13 33.53 33.2434.11

PVA 16Stone, Asa4 2:12.48

30.83 33.79 33.2734.59

PVAA 14Nawrocki, Sophie5 2:13.01

31.81 34.36 31.8235.02

UN 17Regenauer, Hana6 2:15.39

32.36 33.97 34.4834.58

SNAP 13Slater, Allison7 2:17.13

32.89 34.38 34.3135.55

PVAA 16O'Connor, Kathryn8 2:18.71

32.39 34.96 35.8735.49

HAWK 13Napoli, Julia9 2:19.96

32.28 35.56 35.2736.85

PVAA 16Stuck, Hailey10 2:22.11

33.45 36.44 35.7936.43

PVA 13Goh, Julia11 2:22.24

32.31 36.36 36.3937.18

PVA 16Holmgren, Julia12 2:22.88

33.31 35.81 36.4137.35

PVAA 14Nubile, Lauren13 2:23.76

33.64 37.62 34.8037.70

ONE 14Donaldson, Kylie14 2:24.18

32.87 36.87 36.4837.96

ALBS 13Mohamed, Amber15 2:24.89

32.99 25.44 59.0627.40

ALBS 13Ball, Clarissa16 2:25.04

34.25 37.54 35.9537.30

PVA 13Holmgren, Sophia17 2:26.78

34.21 37.54 36.8438.19

ALBS 14Gall, Eloise18 2:30.15

37.05 39.98 35.7537.37

PVA 15Shustack, Savannah19 2:34.84

36.37 39.88 38.9139.68

PVAA 14Richards, Avery20 2:35.95

34.15 39.33 40.5141.96

HAWK 13Evans, Danae21 2:37.85

35.67 41.18 39.9041.10

PVAA 13Lloyd, Becca22 2:42.21

37.66 41.26 40.4242.87

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 14Nawrocki, Sophie1 5:42.57

31.31 34.61 35.0034.93

35.47 35.16 35.08 34.84

34.77 31.40

HYV 14Mason, Julianna2 5:42.96

31.50 34.04 38.6030.46

34.62 35.25 1:10.11 34.80

33.58

SNAP 13Slater, Allison3 6:04.01

31.83 35.46 36.5736.59

37.78 37.44 37.96 37.61

37.15 35.62

PVAA 16O'Connor, Kathryn4 6:05.25

32.66 35.23 36.8436.27

37.21 37.31 37.52 37.73

37.90 36.58

ALBS 13Ball, Clarissa5 6:07.00

32.99 35.60 37.4436.66

37.14 37.41 37.49 37.69

37.63 36.95

SNAP 13Avenia, Emma6 6:11.30

33.56 36.41 38.5237.75

1:55.15 38.71 37.32 33.88

22.53

ONE 14Donaldson, Kylie7 6:15.00

33.42 37.44 38.2438.39

38.87 37.52 38.61 38.46

37.82 36.23
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Results
(Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free)

PVAA 16Soto, Yanexy8 6:46.74

35.74 39.94 42.5641.36

42.03 41.68 41.96 41.21

40.56 39.70

HYV 13Bombard, Madison9 6:47.61

35.36 40.33 42.341:24.24

42.20 42.16 41.49 40.87

38.62

PVAA 14Richards, Avery10 6:54.00

36.40 41.55 42.5442.32

42.50 42.71 42.81 43.39

41.19 38.59

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 15Stevenson, Samantha1 1:05.29

31.86 33.43

ALBS 16Buzas, Megan2 1:07.26

33.05 34.21

PVAA 16Kenney, Lindsay3 1:08.33

1:15.60

HAWK 13Napoli, Julia4 1:10.02

33.98 36.04

UN 17Murphy, Abigail5 1:10.05

34.07 35.98

HAWK 13Psilopoulos, Andie6 1:10.09

34.12 35.97

PVAA 13Weppler, Claire7 1:10.57

34.57 36.00

PVA 13Goh, Julia8 1:10.94

34.78 36.16

PVAA 13Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle9 1:11.44

35.04 36.40

ALBS 13Mohamed, Amber10 1:11.54

34.95 36.59

PVAA 13Riley, Amanda11 1:11.78

35.29 36.49

PVA 13Holmgren, Sophia12 1:13.18

35.65 37.53

HYV 16Warzybok, Karoline13 1:14.38

1:14.38

HAWK 13Regenauer, Magdalena14 1:14.77

36.97 37.80

SNAP 13Faggioni, Angeli15 1:16.63

36.87 39.76

PVAA 15O'Connor, Carly16 1:17.15

37.45 39.70

ALBS 14Gall, Eloise17 1:17.39

38.63 38.76

PVAA 14Nubile, Lauren18 1:17.42

37.71 39.71

PVAA 14Tracy, Lily19 1:17.70

47.52 30.18

PVAA 13Lloyd, Becca20 1:17.91

38.05 39.86

ALBS 13Wendling, Anya21 1:18.83

37.85 40.98

HAWK 14Lischinsky, Claire22 1:19.90

38.83 41.07

ALBS 13Gerstler, Kelsey23 1:22.60

40.83 41.77

ALBS 13Javaheri, Rojan24 1:24.35

41.79 42.56

PVAA 13Pacheco, Felicia25 1:30.39

1:30.39

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 13Riley, Amanda1 1:14.82

35.92 38.90

ONE 14Donaldson, Kylie2 1:17.39

37.20 40.19

UN 17Murphy, Abigail3 1:18.30

36.58 41.72

SNAP 13Slater, Allison4 1:19.21

37.87 41.34

ALBS 13Antolick, Carly5 1:19.28

37.33 41.95

PVA 14Stevenson, Harper6 1:20.02

38.75 41.27

PVAA 13Weppler, Claire7 1:20.49

38.45 42.04

PVAA 14Nawrocki, Sophie8 1:20.85

38.53 42.32

HYV 16Winberg, Elizabeth9 1:21.41

38.07 43.34

HAWK 14Lischinsky, Claire10 1:22.04

39.20 42.84

ALBS 13Mohamed, Amber11 1:22.35

38.59 43.76

PVAA 13Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle12 1:23.20

39.28 43.92

ALBS 14Gall, Eloise13 1:23.37

39.52 43.85

UN 17Regenauer, Hana14 1:23.51

39.05 44.46

HAWK 14Aniello, Ivy15 1:24.48

39.77 44.71

PVAA 15Newcomb, Maggie16 1:25.95

42.49 43.46

ALBS 13Gerstler, Kelsey17 1:26.06

41.60 44.46

PVA 16Holmgren, Julia18 1:26.63

41.24 45.39

PVAA 16Pinter, Meghan19 1:28.51

41.99 46.52

SNAP 13Faggioni, Angeli20 1:28.75

43.29 45.46

HYV 16Warzybok, Karoline21 1:28.81

PVAA 14Richards, Avery22 1:30.01

32.71 57.30

HAWK 13Evans, Danae23 1:31.98

1:31.98

PVAA 13Pacheco, Felicia24 1:45.98

49.47 56.51

SNAP 14Holmes, Zoe--- DQ

38.08 43.79

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 16Stone, Asa1 1:03.70

30.08 33.62

SNAP 14Sotek, Alex2 1:05.34

30.81 34.53

UN 17Murphy, Abigail3 1:05.70

30.99 34.71

PVA 14Stevenson, Harper4 1:07.57

32.03 35.54

SNAP 14Holmes, Zoe5 1:07.70

31.25 36.45

SNAP 13Slater, Allison6 1:10.12

1:10.12

ALBS 14Gall, Eloise7 1:11.99

33.88 38.11

ALBS 13Ball, Clarissa8 1:13.09

35.25 37.84

ALBS 13Antolick, Carly9 1:13.29

33.97 39.32

PVAA 16Pinter, Meghan10 1:13.31

35.08 38.23

PVAA 15Newcomb, Maggie11 1:14.72

34.36 40.36

SNAP 13Avenia, Emma12 1:14.80

33.46 41.34

ONE 14Donaldson, Kylie13 1:15.32

34.35 40.97

UN 17Regenauer, Hana14 1:17.28

33.85 43.43

HAWK 14Aniello, Ivy15 1:17.82

34.42 43.40

PVA 13Goh, Julia16 1:18.51

35.85 42.66

PVA 13Holmgren, Sophia17 1:20.13

35.97 44.16

HAWK 13Evans, Danae18 1:29.82

39.09 50.73

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 16Winberg, Elizabeth1 2:31.90

34.49

ALBS 16Buzas, Megan2 2:32.44

33.81 38.15 34.6845.80

PVAA 16Stuck, Hailey3 2:37.17

34.88 41.44 34.8546.00

ALBS 13Antolick, Carly4 2:37.48

34.84 42.80 36.4243.42

PVAA 13Weppler, Claire5 2:37.69

35.82 40.77 36.0245.08

PVAA 13Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle6 2:40.79

36.17 1:28.96 35.66



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:02 PM  10/7/2019  Page 6

2019 NE SNAP Team Specialty - 10/5/2019

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM)

ALBS 14Gall, Eloise7 2:43.63

36.54 43.53 38.6444.92

HAWK 13Regenauer, Magdalena8 2:43.70

36.04 1:31.73 35.93

HAWK 14Lischinsky, Claire9 2:46.29

26.43 55.76 38.1645.94

PVAA 14Tracy, Lily10 2:49.51

38.19 42.52 38.6350.17

ALBS 13Gerstler, Kelsey11 2:52.05

40.40 44.85 36.6250.18

HYV 16Warzybok, Karoline12 2:56.50

40.86 43.22 40.0552.37

PVAA 13Lloyd, Becca13 3:00.40

41.06 46.32 41.6851.34

PVAA 15O'Connor, Carly14 3:01.34

40.27 43.40 40.7756.90

ALBS 13Wendling, Anya15 3:02.26

39.05 45.30 42.0855.83

PVAA 13Pacheco, Felicia16 3:17.79

42.74 51.68 45.6757.70

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAWK 13Psilopoulos, Andie1 5:14.98

33.53 39.71 38.5339.87

46.11 45.87 36.14 35.22

ONE 14Donaldson, Kylie2 5:26.09

34.61 42.53 40.3639.71

44.60 46.15 39.81 38.32

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 12Rice, Dawson1 27.92

HYV 12Pijar, Brady2 28.97

ATST 12Yang, Daniel3 29.82

ALBS 11Staudinger, Sam4 30.50

UN 10Henderson, Eric5 30.72

UN 10Boino, Henry6 31.57

SNAP 12Faggioni, Reece7 31.59

HAWK 12Lischinsky, Stephen8 32.20

ATST 12Root, Peter9 32.75

ALBS 12Zeliph, Thomas10 33.12

ATST 10Potter, Nicky11 33.24

ALBS 12Rosen, Sam12 33.27

WYST 10Gahran, Chancellor13 34.05

PVAA 11Nawrocki, Johnny14 34.15

UN 10Maziarz, Cameron15 34.41

ATST 11Hazlip, Joe16 34.46

UN 12Nandakumar, Tarun17 35.08

ALBS 11LaFountain, Jackson18 35.14

HAWK  9Suchowiecki, Trent19 36.25

ALBS  9Wendling, Kiernan20 37.85

ATST  9Kang, Insung21 38.49

WYST 10Ritchie, Shane22 39.01

HAWK 11Lekaj, Mark23 39.92

PVAA 11Murphy, Devlin24 40.31

SNAP  8Meyers, Quinn25 40.62

SNAP 11Coyne, Crosby26 41.43

ALBS 10Hungerford, Brett27 41.61

UN  7Haag, Miles28 42.60

ALBS  9LaFountain, Levi29 43.32

ALBS  9Zeliph, Jack30 43.64

SNAP  8Meyers, Isaac31 44.81

HAWK 11Menezes, Kyle32 44.87

PVAA  9Gaddam, Atharv33 46.89

UN  8Nandakumar, Aarav34 46.91

PVAA  9Pacheco, Jasper35 47.06

ATST  8Zhao, Ryan36 47.40

SNAP  9Shufelt, Carter37 47.68

ATST 10Zhang, Andy38 48.01

SNAP  9Kammeyer, Judah39 48.40

SNAP 12Kerr, Digby40 48.83

ALBS  8Hungerford, Cole41 49.21

ALBS  8Hungerford, Landon42 52.30

SNAP 11Tucci, Hyatt43 56.71

SNAP  9Heaton, Tobi44 57.38

ATST  7Park, Ben45 58.60

PVAA  6Laporte, Matthew46 1:01.84

SNAP 10Horner, Robert47 1:05.97

SNAP  9Baden, Miles48 1:07.58

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 12Rice, Dawson1 1:00.97

28.89 32.08

ATST 12Yang, Daniel2 1:04.92

31.36 33.56

UN 10Henderson, Eric3 1:07.45

31.79 35.66

SNAP 12Dillon, Quinn4 1:08.49

33.18 35.31

SNAP 12Schultze, Isaac5 1:09.96

32.41 37.55

UN 10Boino, Henry6 1:10.42

33.80 36.62

PVAA 11Nawrocki, Johnny7 1:10.63

1:10.63

PVAA 10Riley, Adam8 1:11.95

34.95 37.00

ALBS 12Zeliph, Thomas9 1:12.31

34.72 37.59

ATST 12Root, Peter10 1:12.33

34.96 37.37

ALBS 11Park, JungGyun11 1:14.42

34.90 39.52

ALBS 12Rosen, Sam12 1:15.11

34.85 40.26

UN 10Maziarz, Cameron13 1:16.90

35.48 41.42

WYST 10Gahran, Chancellor14 1:17.33

35.93 41.40

ATST 11Hazlip, Joe15 1:18.42

35.97 42.45

UN 12Nandakumar, Tarun16 1:19.20

38.28 40.92

ATST 10Potter, Nicky17 1:19.53

35.73 43.80

ALBS 11LaFountain, Jackson18 1:21.80

37.44 44.36

ATST 10Kennedy, Aaron19 1:23.43

37.85 45.58

WYST 10Ritchie, Shane20 1:28.08

40.97 47.11

ALBS  8Tripp, Duncan21 1:31.17

43.68 47.49

ATST  9Kang, Insung22 1:31.20

41.74 49.46

UN  7Haag, Miles23 1:32.44

41.97 50.47

ALBS 10Hungerford, Brett24 1:33.23

44.94 48.29

ALBS  9Zeliph, Jack25 1:33.91

45.93 47.98

HAWK 11Menezes, Kyle26 1:39.58

46.34 53.24

ATST  8Zhao, Ryan27 1:40.42

46.54 53.88

ALBS  9LaFountain, Levi28 1:44.00

48.50 55.50

ALBS 10Ilardi, Tyler29 1:49.11

49.67 59.44

ATST 10Zhang, Andy30 2:00.32

58.59 1:01.73

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 10Henderson, Eric1 2:23.05

32.78 36.39 36.6237.26

ATST 12Root, Peter2 2:23.21

33.77 36.82 35.1737.45

ATST 12Yang, Daniel3 2:24.37

32.79 36.28 37.4637.84

WYST 12Szenda, Logan4 2:25.13

33.71 37.25 36.9237.25

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Aiden5 2:25.52

33.41 37.26 36.3338.52

SNAP 12Schultze, Isaac6 2:34.63

32.89 38.41 40.1943.14

HAWK 12Lischinsky, Stephen7 2:38.15

34.18 39.93 41.5542.49

ALBS 12Rosen, Sam8 2:44.52

34.91 42.74 41.7945.08

ALBS 11LaFountain, Jackson9 2:45.60

36.48 43.03 40.1645.93

UN 12Nandakumar, Tarun10 2:46.09

37.09 44.48 40.7343.79

ATST 10Potter, Nicky11 2:49.45

35.85 44.71 43.1845.71

ATST 11Hazlip, Joe12 2:53.56

37.06 42.60 46.6147.29
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Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free)

ATST  9Kang, Insung13 3:02.32

37.25 45.36 50.7548.96

SNAP 11Coyne, Crosby14 3:23.53

46.28 53.58 48.9754.70

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 12Rice, Dawson1 31.59

HYV 12Pijar, Brady2 35.17

ALBS 12Zeliph, Thomas3 35.44

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Aiden4 36.62

ALBS 11Staudinger, Sam5 36.65

HAWK 12Lischinsky, Stephen6 36.70

WYST 12Szenda, Logan7 37.00

SNAP 12Faggioni, Reece8 39.37

ALBS 12Rosen, Sam9 40.04

UN 10Maziarz, Cameron10 40.10

UN 12Nandakumar, Tarun11 40.33

WYST 10Gahran, Chancellor12 40.63

HAWK  9Suchowiecki, Trent13 40.85

ATST 10Potter, Nicky14 41.22

ALBS 11Park, JungGyun15 41.34

PVAA 11Nawrocki, Johnny16 41.56

ALBS 11LaFountain, Jackson17 42.29

ATST 12Root, Peter18 43.32

WYST 10Ritchie, Shane19 44.00

ALBS  9Wendling, Kiernan20 46.20

HAWK 11Lekaj, Mark21 46.37

ATST 11Hazlip, Joe22 47.06

SNAP  8Meyers, Isaac23 47.19

SNAP 11Coyne, Crosby24 49.32

HAWK 11Menezes, Kyle25 49.45

ALBS  9Zeliph, Jack26 49.64

PVAA  9Gaddam, Atharv27 49.73

ALBS  8Tripp, Duncan28 50.50

PVAA 11Murphy, Devlin29 51.78

ALBS 10Hungerford, Brett30 51.81

ATST  8Zhao, Ryan31 52.10

ATST 10Zhang, Andy32 55.09

SNAP 12Kerr, Digby33 55.91

SNAP  9Kammeyer, Judah34 56.85

SNAP 11Tucci, Hyatt35 58.26

SNAP  9Baden, Miles36 1:03.49

SNAP  9Shufelt, Carter37 1:04.04

SNAP  9Heaton, Tobi38 1:05.25

ATST  7Park, Ben39 1:12.13

SNAP 10Horner, Robert--- DQ

ALBS  9LaFountain, Levi--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Yang, Daniel1 38.43

HAWK 12Lischinsky, Stephen2 38.55

UN 10Boino, Henry3 38.74

WYST 12Szenda, Logan4 39.30

SNAP 12Dillon, Quinn5 39.33

ALBS 11Staudinger, Sam6 41.23

HYV 12Pijar, Brady7 41.58

PVAA 11Nawrocki, Johnny8 41.73

ALBS 12Zeliph, Thomas9 42.27

PVAA 10Riley, Adam10 42.96

SNAP 12Schultze, Isaac11 43.10

SNAP 12Faggioni, Reece12 44.11

ATST 12Root, Peter13 44.57

WYST 10Gahran, Chancellor14 45.74

WYST 10Ritchie, Shane15 46.40

HAWK  9Suchowiecki, Trent16 48.66

HAWK 11Lekaj, Mark17 48.81

PVAA 11Murphy, Devlin18 49.34

ATST 10Kennedy, Aaron19 49.67

HAWK 11Menezes, Kyle20 49.84

UN  7Haag, Miles21 50.14

ATST 11Hazlip, Joe22 51.20

ALBS  9Wendling, Kiernan23 53.60

ALBS  9Zeliph, Jack24 54.91

SNAP  9Shufelt, Carter25 56.47

UN  8Nandakumar, Aarav26 57.80

PVAA  9Gaddam, Atharv27 57.81

ALBS 10Hungerford, Brett28 59.62

SNAP 12Kerr, Digby29 1:00.64

ALBS 10Ilardi, Tyler30 1:03.48

PVAA  9Pacheco, Jasper31 1:07.16

ATST 10Zhang, Andy32 1:07.17

ALBS  9LaFountain, Levi33 1:23.08

ATST  8Zhao, Ryan--- DQ

ATST  9Kang, Insung--- DQ

ALBS 12Rosen, Sam--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Pijar, Brady1 32.52

UN 10Henderson, Eric2 33.75

SNAP 12Dillon, Quinn3 34.69

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Aiden4 35.01

SNAP 12Schultze, Isaac5 36.05

ALBS 11Staudinger, Sam6 36.77

PVAA 11Nawrocki, Johnny7 36.85

UN 10Maziarz, Cameron8 37.27

ATST 10Kennedy, Aaron9 39.18

UN 10Boino, Henry10 39.70

ALBS 12Zeliph, Thomas11 39.97

SNAP 12Faggioni, Reece12 41.35

UN 12Nandakumar, Tarun13 44.00

WYST 10Ritchie, Shane14 48.86

SNAP  9Shufelt, Carter15 50.55

ALBS 12Rosen, Sam16 51.81

PVAA 11Murphy, Devlin17 53.40

ALBS 10Ilardi, Tyler18 56.63

ALBS  9Zeliph, Jack19 56.90

PVAA  9Pacheco, Jasper20 1:00.42

ATST  7Park, Ben21 1:14.97

PVAA  9Gaddam, Atharv--- DQ

ATST  8Zhao, Ryan--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 10Henderson, Eric1 1:16.72

35.33 41.39

WYST 12Szenda, Logan2 1:17.37

36.84 40.53

HYV 12Pijar, Brady3 1:17.92

35.57 42.35

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Aiden4 1:20.08

UN 10Boino, Henry5 1:22.15

40.08 42.07

ALBS 12Zeliph, Thomas6 1:22.83

39.52 43.31

ALBS 11Staudinger, Sam7 1:24.92

39.22 45.70

PVAA 10Riley, Adam8 1:25.67

42.08 43.59

PVAA 11Nawrocki, Johnny9 1:27.24

40.53 46.71

ALBS 11Park, JungGyun10 1:32.56

44.99 47.57

ATST 10Kennedy, Aaron11 1:33.01

42.06 50.95

ATST 10Potter, Nicky12 1:33.07

HAWK  9Suchowiecki, Trent13 1:33.53

44.08 49.45

UN 12Nandakumar, Tarun14 1:34.55

45.51 49.04

ATST  9Kang, Insung15 1:38.21

46.86 51.35

WYST 10Ritchie, Shane16 1:39.14

46.53 52.61

HAWK 11Lekaj, Mark17 1:41.18

46.39 54.79

ALBS  9Wendling, Kiernan18 1:42.86

44.66 58.20

ALBS  9Zeliph, Jack19 1:47.53

PVAA 11Murphy, Devlin20 1:47.91

55.32 52.59

SNAP 11Coyne, Crosby21 1:51.19

53.25 57.94

PVAA  9Pacheco, Jasper22 2:03.81

56.64 1:07.17

ATST 10Zhang, Andy23 2:26.41

1:06.18 1:20.23

PVAA  6Laporte, Matthew--- DQ

1:13.75

PVAA  9Gaddam, Atharv--- DQ

56.63 1:03.52

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 12Rice, Dawson1 2:36.22

34.14 39.43 35.4047.25

UN 10Henderson, Eric2 2:44.47

36.50 1:31.32 13.2023.45
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(Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM)

ATST 12Yang, Daniel3 2:44.79

36.21 45.90 35.5647.12

SNAP 12Dillon, Quinn4 2:47.57

37.2848.24

ATST 11St. Hilaire, Aiden5 2:59.43

40.90 45.51 41.3551.67

ATST 10Kennedy, Aaron6 3:16.80

43.40 51.49 45.8556.06

ALBS 10Ilardi, Tyler7 4:19.99

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 17Eastham, Eric1 23.55

PVAA 16Turgeon, Aaron2 24.05

PVAA 17Gravanda, Brennan3 25.08

PVAA 16Page, Luke4 25.23

WYST 13Ellis, Zachary5 25.39

ALBS 14Eckman, Samuel6 26.17

PVAA 14Noel, Jaden7 26.29

HYV 15Callahan, Patrick8 26.52

PVAA 14Villanueva, Zavi9 26.82

ONE 15Gordon, Nick10 27.16

SNAP 14Ceola, Tomas11 27.42

UN 15Harrington, Evan12 27.51

HAWK 13Lekaj, Chris13 27.65

SNAP 16Thorp, Colin14 28.26

SNAP 16Gray, Jacob15 28.32

PVAA 14Page, Toby16 28.42

ALBS 14Bulumulla, Vidhu17 28.94

ALBS 14Zeliph jr., Jason18 29.10

HAWK 13Heiz, Campbell19 29.28

PVAA 16Du, Tyler20 29.63

SNAP 15Annand, Zach21 29.68

WYST 13Johnson, Ethan22 30.23

PVAA 16Picard, Dan23 31.24

ALBS 14Hartman, Andrew--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 17Eastham, Eric1 49.43

23.98 25.45

PVAA 16Turgeon, Aaron2 52.56

25.22 27.34

PVAA 16Nawrocki, Evan3 52.70

25.93 26.77

ALBS 15Richardson, Josh4 54.27

26.07 28.20

PVAA 17Gravanda, Brennan5 54.64

26.24 28.40

ONE 14McDonald, Callum6 54.72

27.11 27.61

PVAA 16Page, Luke7 54.92

26.51 28.41

ALBS 14Eckman, Samuel8 55.75

27.42 28.33

PVAA 14Noel, Jaden9 55.91

27.28 28.63

WYST 13Ellis, Zachary10 56.30

26.63 29.67

PVAA 15Kressler, Mac11 57.28

27.87 29.41

ONE 15Gordon, Nick12 58.08

28.05 30.03

ALBS 15LaFountain, Nathan13 58.53

28.37 30.16

UN 15Harrington, Evan14 58.64

28.15 30.49

SNAP 16Thorp, Colin15 59.03

28.37 30.66

PVAA 14Villanueva, Zavi16 59.88

29.23 30.65

PVAA 14Page, Toby17 1:00.59

29.09 31.50

ALBS 14Hartman, Andrew18 1:00.63

28.84 31.79

HYV 15Callahan, Patrick19 1:01.98

31.04 30.94

SNAP 16Gray, Jacob20 1:02.48

30.89 31.59

ALBS 14Zeliph jr., Jason21 1:02.50

30.27 32.23

SNAP 14Ceola, Tomas22 1:02.52

29.43 33.09

ALBS 14Bulumulla, Vidhu23 1:03.38

30.39 32.99

WYST 13Johnson, Ethan24 1:04.37

30.45 33.92

PVAA 16Du, Tyler25 1:04.71

31.79 32.92

SNAP 15Annand, Zach26 1:05.68

30.25 35.43

PVAA 16Picard, Dan27 1:09.66

32.65 37.01

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 17Eastham, Eric1 1:50.63

25.65 27.79 28.8628.33

ONE 14McDonald, Callum2 2:01.53

29.18 30.42 30.6931.24

PVAA 16Turgeon, Aaron3 2:01.56

27.45 31.02 1:03.09

PVAA 17Gravanda, Brennan4 2:04.00

28.24 31.17 32.3932.20

ALBS 14Eckman, Samuel5 2:04.14

28.39 31.90 31.6832.17

ALBS 15LaFountain, Nathan6 2:07.78

29.46 33.07 32.2732.98

PVAA 16Page, Luke7 2:08.78

28.93 32.49 33.6333.73

HYV 15Callahan, Patrick8 2:12.19

30.68 33.89 32.7034.92

WYST 13Ellis, Zachary9 2:12.33

29.75 34.02 32.8935.67

ONE 15Gordon, Nick10 2:13.05

30.31 33.79 33.7135.24

ALBS 14Hartman, Andrew11 2:19.95

30.43 35.86 36.3137.35

SNAP 16Gray, Jacob12 2:21.11

31.89 35.74 35.5537.93

PVAA 14Page, Toby13 2:23.46

1:09.46 38.23 35.77

ALBS 14Bulumulla, Vidhu14 2:24.01

32.66 37.86 35.4338.06

WYST 13Johnson, Ethan15 2:32.74

33.91 37.64 40.6740.52

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 17Eastham, Eric1 5:02.60

28.15 30.37 30.9531.11

31.19 30.45 30.39 29.95

30.14 29.90

PVAA 16Nawrocki, Evan2 5:08.03

28.50 30.19 30.9631.52

31.15 31.32 31.28 31.70

31.05 30.36

ONE 14McDonald, Callum3 5:29.32

30.80 33.27 33.9134.32

34.03 16.56 17.04 32.66

32.91 1:03.82

PVAA 16Turgeon, Aaron4 5:34.26

28.62 31.96 33.7432.93

33.85 35.34 33.96 35.30

35.80 32.76

ALBS 15LaFountain, Nathan5 5:47.42

31.02 35.22 35.9234.95

35.37 35.53 35.34 35.48

34.84 33.75

ONE 15Gordon, Nick6 5:57.24

30.47 37.31 36.9736.33

36.47 36.92 36.84 36.68

34.55 34.70

ALBS 13LaFountain, Toby7 6:03.32

30.31 36.57 36.7937.06

36.90 37.05 37.07 38.38

36.78 36.41

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 17Gravanda, Brennan1 1:00.48

29.64 30.84

PVAA 14Noel, Jaden2 1:01.15

30.00 31.15

ONE 14McDonald, Callum3 1:03.73

31.59 32.14

ALBS 15Richardson, Josh4 1:06.10

31.96 34.14

PVAA 16Page, Luke5 1:07.08

32.09 34.99
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(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back)

PVAA 15Kressler, Mac6 1:07.23

33.20 34.03

UN 15Harrington, Evan7 1:08.87

1:08.87

HAWK 13Lekaj, Chris8 1:09.87

33.73 36.14

ALBS 14Hartman, Andrew9 1:10.17

33.97 36.20

SNAP 14Ceola, Tomas10 1:14.58

36.94 37.64

ALBS 14Bulumulla, Vidhu11 1:17.59

37.11 40.48

ALBS 13LaFountain, Toby12 1:17.73

37.60 40.13

PVAA 14Page, Toby13 1:19.08

38.81 40.27

WYST 13Johnson, Ethan14 1:19.45

44.92 34.53

HAWK 13Heiz, Campbell15 1:23.00

40.37 42.63

PVAA 16Picard, Dan16 1:25.89

1:27.01

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALBS 14Eckman, Samuel1 1:08.04

32.46 35.58

PVAA 16Nawrocki, Evan2 1:08.75

33.07 35.68

PVAA 17Eastham, Eric3 1:09.20

33.10 36.10

HAWK 13Lekaj, Chris4 1:14.56

35.03 39.53

ALBS 13LaFountain, Toby5 1:16.48

35.44 41.04

HAWK 13Heiz, Campbell6 1:20.49

37.71 42.78

SNAP 14Ceola, Tomas7 1:20.57

37.86 42.71

SNAP 15Annand, Zach8 1:23.22

38.06 45.16

PVAA 16Du, Tyler9 1:23.59

39.88 43.71

ALBS 14Zeliph jr., Jason10 1:23.63

40.23 43.40

ALBS 14Hartman, Andrew11 1:29.99

42.15 47.84

PVAA 16Picard, Dan12 1:31.71

43.51 48.20

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 16Nawrocki, Evan1 1:00.56

28.68 31.88

PVAA 14Noel, Jaden2 1:04.37

29.88 34.49

PVAA 16Page, Luke3 1:05.04

29.66 35.38

ALBS 15LaFountain, Nathan4 1:08.25

33.45 34.80

ONE 14McDonald, Callum5 1:08.44

31.91 36.53

WYST 13Ellis, Zachary6 1:09.13

31.73 37.40

ONE 15Gordon, Nick7 1:09.33

31.60 37.73

ALBS 14Bulumulla, Vidhu8 1:09.92

32.42 37.50

PVAA 16Du, Tyler9 1:11.08

33.28 37.80

SNAP 16Thorp, Colin10 1:11.66

33.17 38.49

PVAA 14Villanueva, Zavi11 1:11.71

32.77 38.94

SNAP 16Gray, Jacob12 1:13.41

33.93 39.48

ALBS 14Hartman, Andrew13 1:14.43

34.36 40.07

ALBS 14Zeliph jr., Jason14 1:19.39

1:19.39

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALBS 15Richardson, Josh1 2:14.65

28.79 35.09 30.8939.88

ALBS 14Eckman, Samuel2 2:18.84

30.86 36.90 31.3739.71

PVAA 15Kressler, Mac3 2:21.54

27.45 39.51 31.8242.76

PVAA 16Page, Luke4 2:33.77

30.30 39.32 35.8548.30

HAWK 13Lekaj, Chris5 2:35.80

33.82 38.95 37.9345.10

ALBS 14Zeliph jr., Jason6 2:43.72

36.53 44.32 37.8345.04

ALBS 13LaFountain, Toby7 2:46.41

1:23.92

PVAA 14Page, Toby8 2:49.57

35.531:17.31

HAWK 13Heiz, Campbell9 2:50.47

40.93 45.52 37.7546.27

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA 17Eastham, Eric1 4:22.68

27.91 30.48 33.5633.96

39.85 39.30 28.74 28.88

ALBS 15Richardson, Josh2 4:47.64

29.76 34.89 38.1838.21

41.73 41.48 32.73 30.66

ONE 14McDonald, Callum3 4:49.08

31.77 36.49 36.7936.91

41.04 41.32 32.45 32.31

PVAA 17Gravanda, Brennan4 5:01.74

34.002:10.53

34.57 1:08.57

ONE 15Gordon, Nick5 5:11.65

31.71 38.01 38.9940.66

46.00 44.99 36.44 34.85

SNAP 16Thorp, Colin6 5:14.58

32.64 40.21 39.0740.47

43.68 46.58 37.11 34.82

ALBS 14Zeliph jr., Jason7 5:42.66

37.31 44.63 45.3244.89

45.74 47.84 40.13 36.80

SNAP 15Annand, Zach--- DQ

39.22 56.87 53.251:46.48

56.79 1:34.03

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN  7Haag, Miles1 16.68

ATST  7Albertson, Emory2 16.94

SNAP  8Meyers, Quinn3 17.30

ATST  8Mattrey, Gianna4 17.77

ALBS  8Tripp, Duncan5 17.93

ATST  7Yang, Emily6 18.02

SNAP  8Meyers, Isaac7 19.06

ATST  8Zhang, Sarah8 20.65

ALBS  8Hungerford, Cole9 20.74

UN  8Nandakumar, Aarav10 20.87

PVA  7Honecker, Samantha11 21.11

SNAP  8Miller, Braelyn12 21.21

ALBS  8Hungerford, Landon13 21.34

ATST  7Kang, Chloe*14 21.35

HYV  7Van Duzer, Ari*14 21.35

ATST  7Park, Ben16 21.92

WYST  8Miele, Lila17 22.56

ATST  7Yoon, Lynn18 22.68

SNAP  8Miller, Adelyn19 22.80

ALBS  8Banik, Noel20 23.69

PVAA  6Laporte, Matthew21 24.73

ATST  6Liu, Selena22 25.97

PVAA  6Gaddam, Sachi23 26.68

SNAP  8Heaton, Agnes24 32.95

SNAP  7Baden, Vivian25 37.45

SNAP  7Baden, Sylvia26 38.36

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP  8Meyers, Quinn1 20.06

SNAP  8Meyers, Isaac2 21.65

ALBS  8Tripp, Duncan3 22.55

WYST  8Miele, Lila4 24.56

ALBS  8Hungerford, Cole5 25.17

ATST  8Zhang, Sarah6 25.41

UN  8Nandakumar, Aarav7 25.47

HYV  7Van Duzer, Ari8 26.14

ALBS  8Hungerford, Landon9 26.51

PVA  7Honecker, Samantha10 26.81

PVAA  6Laporte, Matthew11 26.93
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SNAP  8Miller, Adelyn12 27.94

SNAP  8Miller, Braelyn13 29.73

ATST  7Kang, Chloe14 29.89

ALBS  8Banik, Noel15 31.75

ATST  6Liu, Selena16 34.38

PVAA  6Gaddam, Sachi17 34.86

SNAP  7Baden, Vivian18 37.28

SNAP  8Heaton, Agnes19 37.83

SNAP  7Baden, Sylvia--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  8Parent, Natalie1 20.43

UN  7Haag, Miles2 23.79

ATST  7Yang, Emily3 25.81

UN  8Nandakumar, Aarav4 26.83

HYV  8Cordis, Olivia5 28.84

WYST  8Miele, Lila6 28.89

ATST  7Yoon, Lynn7 29.24

HYV  7Van Duzer, Ari8 29.55

ALBS  8Ruff, Mikaella9 32.17

ALBS  8Hungerford, Landon10 32.20

ALBS  8Hungerford, Cole11 35.03

SNAP  8Miller, Braelyn12 38.51

SNAP  8Miller, Adelyn13 47.18

ATST  6Liu, Selena--- DQ

PVAA  6Gaddam, Sachi--- DQ

HYV  6Humber, Briella--- DQ

PVAA  6Laporte, Matthew--- DQ

PVA  7Honecker, Samantha--- DQ

ALBS  8Banik, Noel--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST  7Yang, Emily1 20.61

ATST  8Mattrey, Gianna2 20.69

ATST  7Albertson, Emory3 21.71

UN  7Haag, Miles4 23.02

SNAP  8Meyers, Quinn5 23.61

HYV  8Keane, Saoirse6 24.40

HYV  8Cordis, Olivia7 24.56

HYV  7Van Duzer, Ari8 24.87

UN  8Nandakumar, Aarav9 25.54

HYV  6Humber, Briella10 25.76

ALBS  8Tripp, Duncan11 26.09

PVA  7Honecker, Samantha12 26.75

ATST  7Park, Ben13 28.79

ATST  6Liu, Selena14 29.21

ATST  8Zhang, Sarah15 29.32

ATST  7Yoon, Lynn16 29.62

WYST  8Miele, Lila17 32.33

ATST  7Kang, Chloe18 35.18

ALBS  8Ruff, Mikaella19 36.15

ALBS  8Hungerford, Landon--- DQ

PVAA  6Laporte, Matthew--- DQ

PVAA  6Gaddam, Sachi--- DQ

ALBS  8Hungerford, Cole--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASNAP1 2:04.35

Faggioni, Reece M12 Dillon, Quinn M12

Smith, Lena W11 Kline, Keaghan W11

30.85 31.07 31.1531.28

AWYST2 2:06.62

Ellis, Makayla W12 Szenda, Logan M12

Battles, Jillian W12 Paredes, Sophia W11

31.45 30.14 29.2435.79

BATST3 2:07.80

Chambers, Finnley W11 Root, Peter M12

Hazlip, Joe M11 Albertson, Rowan W11

31.45 35.87 30.2030.28

AATST4 2:08.64

Chabi-Yo, Amirah W12 St. Hilaire, Aiden M11

Sabelawski, JoJo W11 Yang, Daniel M12

32.52 33.72 29.5232.88

AHYV5 2:20.00

Humber, Emmalyn W9 Parent, Natalie W8

Levreault, Gracie W11 Pijar, Brady M12

42.91 35.68 29.5831.83

AHAWK6 2:28.95

Lang, Grace W11 Lekaj, Mark M11

Menezes, Kyle M11 Suchowiecki, Katie W12

33.96 38.09 1:16.90

BSNAP7 2:38.54

Coyne, Crosby M11 Kerr, Digby M12

Haswell, Emma W12 Thorp, Helen W12

43.65 43.62 27.3143.96

BWYST8 2:43.88

Gahran, Chancellor M10 Ritchie, Shane M10

Bragg, Lily W9 McGrath, Raeghan W10

34.34 41.49 1:28.05

CSNAP9 3:05.01

Heaton, Tobi M9 Tucci, Hyatt M11

Coleman, Lucy W12 Shufelt, Adalyn W11

1:02.40 56.38 1:06.23

GSNAP10 3:16.60

Meyers, Quinn M8 Meyers, Isaac M8

Miller, Adelyn W8 Miller, Braelyn W8

43.73 1:11.33 1:21.54

CPVAA--- DQ

Pundla, Hasini W12

Zeppa, Isabella W12

32.06 33.46 31.6333.85

BPVAA--- DQ

Bulatewicz, Mia W12 Nawrocki, Johnny M11

Riley, Adam M10 Chivers, Lucy W12

32.39 34.93 27.6632.67

DPVAA--- DQ

Michelakis, Elina W12 Pacheco, Jasper M9

Villanueva, Sofia W12

32.80 50.01 31.6949.16

CATST--- DQ

Tian, Cynthia W11 Potter, Nicky M10

Kennedy, Aaron M10 Mattrey, Jada W10

35.31 35.03 33.4234.98

APVAA--- DQ

Rice, Dawson M12

28.10 30.51 28.4528.96

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST1 2:16.07

Albertson, Rowan W11 Yang, Daniel M12

Chambers, Finnley W11 St. Hilaire, Aiden M11

33.71 37.97 31.1633.23

AWYST2 2:19.93

Battles, Jillian W12 Szenda, Logan M12

Ellis, Makayla W12 Paredes, Sophia W11

37.44 38.30 32.5931.60

ASNAP3 2:20.24

Smith, Lena W11 Dillon, Quinn M12

Kline, Keaghan W11 Faggioni, Reece M12

35.24 39.90 30.2534.85

BATST4 2:24.58

Bruner, Zola W11 Sabelawski, JoJo W11

Kennedy, Aaron M10 Root, Peter M12

1:08.83

AHAWK5 2:29.31

Suchowiecki, Trent M9 Lang, Grace W11

Suchowiecki, Katie W12 Lischinsky, Stephen M12

42.34 40.29 29.5937.09

DATST6 2:44.00

Kang, Insung M9 Zhao, Melody W11

Ziomek, Sophie W11 Zhao, Ryan M8

45.73 42.28 36.2839.71

CATST7 2:44.49

Potter, Nicky M10 Demers, Teagen W11

Hazlip, Joe M11 Chabi-Yo, Amirah W12

43.29 41.49 34.2645.45

AHYV8 2:52.86

Parent, Natalie W8 Humber, Emmalyn W9

Van Duzer, Joelle W9 Keane, Saoirse W8

38.75 50.19 45.8138.11

BSNAP9 2:53.02

Coyne, Crosby M11 Kerr, Digby M12

Haswell, Emma W12 Thorp, Helen W12

51.35 50.74 41.2029.73

BWYST10 2:53.54

McGrath, Raeghan W10 Ritchie, Shane M10

Gahran, Chancellor M10 Hanechak, Eli W12

CPVAA--- DQ

Pundla, Hasini W12 Martinez, Alina W10

Pacheco, Jasper M9

46.50 34.09 1:39.19

CSNAP--- DQ

Schultze, Isaac M12 Shufelt, Carter M9

Shufelt, Adalyn W11 Coleman, Lucy W12

36.18 55.03 38.49
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APVAA--- DQ

Rice, Dawson M12

Riley, Adam M10

BPVAA--- DQ

Nawrocki, Johnny M11

Villanueva, Sofia W12 Bulatewicz, Mia W12

46.11 36.86 28.4638.62

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AONE1 1:51.72

Melnik, Margaret W13 Donaldson, Kylie W14

Gordon, Nick M15 McDonald, Callum M14

28.70 29.72 26.1327.17

ASNAP2 1:52.18

Thorp, Colin M16 Sotek, Alex W14

Ceola, Tomas M14 Holmes, Zoe W14

27.97 28.09 27.9328.19

AHAWK3 1:56.33

Psilopoulos, Andie W13 Heiz, Campbell M13

Regenauer, Magdalena W13 Lekaj, Chris M13

27.5429.08

BSNAP4 1:56.53

Annand, Zach M15 Avenia, Emma W13

Gray, Jacob M16 Slater, Allison W13

28.89 58.59 29.05

APVA5 1:58.26

Holmgren, Julia W16 Shustack, Savannah W15

Stevenson, Harper W14 Stone, Asa W16

30.48 31.53 27.4228.83

AHYV6 1:59.65

Bombard, Madison W13 Warzybok, Karoline W16

Winberg, Elizabeth W16 Callahan, Patrick M15

32.04 30.68 27.3729.56

BHAWK7 2:02.08

Aniello, Ivy W14 Evans, Danae W13

Napoli, Julia W13

31.18 33.54 29.0028.36

DPVAA--- DQ

O'Connor, Kathryn W16 Pinter, Meghan W16

Du, Tyler M16 Heslope, Tyshawn M14

26.19 28.82 28.2329.49

BPVAA--- DQ

Nawrocki, Sophie W14

Stuck, Hailey W16 Nawrocki, Evan M16

25.36 28.31 26.9328.63

APVAA--- DQ

Gravanda, Brennan M17 Gottlieb, Ruby W17

Page, Luke M16

56.32 27.20 0.0224.50

CPVAA--- DQ

Villanueva, Zavi M14 Pouliot, Claire W13

Kenney, Lindsay W16 Noel, Jaden M14

26.49 34.98 28.5024.73

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AONE1 1:59.71

Melnik, Margaret W13 Donaldson, Kylie W14

Gordon, Nick M15 McDonald, Callum M14

31.60 35.29 25.2527.57

BSNAP2 2:03.73

Sotek, Alex W14 Annand, Zach M15

Ceola, Tomas M14 Avenia, Emma W13

29.72 36.04 27.9330.04

ASNAP3 2:04.07

Holmes, Zoe W14 Slater, Allison W13

Gray, Jacob M16 Thorp, Colin M16

40.09 35.28 25.6023.10

APVA4 2:05.95

Stevenson, Samantha W15 Goh, Julia W13

Holmgren, Sophia W13 Stevenson, Harper W14

30.52 35.08 27.8032.55

AHAWK5 2:06.07

Lischinsky, Claire W14 Lekaj, Chris M13

Napoli, Julia W13 Heiz, Campbell M13

34.19 33.58 28.3129.99

AHYV6 2:09.25

Warzybok, Karoline W16 Winberg, Elizabeth W16

Mason, Julianna W14 Callahan, Patrick M15

33.44 43.00 28.2324.58

DPVAA--- DQ

Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle W13Nawrocki, Sophie W14

Villanueva, Zavi M14 Heslope, Tyshawn M14

35.80 39.19 26.6421.41

BPVAA--- DQ

Noel, Jaden M14 O'Connor, Kathryn W16

Kenney, Lindsay W16 Nawrocki, Evan M16

28.75 37.68 24.3231.15

APVAA--- DQ

Gravanda, Brennan M17 Pouliot, Claire W13

Gottlieb, Ruby W17 Page, Luke M16

28.14 38.77 23.6732.28

CPVAA--- DQ

Riley, Amanda W13

Du, Tyler M16

31.96 34.67 27.1731.25


